
Meeting Hiver Jeunes

07/12/19Date :

ABRAHAMYAN Elen

ABRAHAMYAN Elen

BONAMY Sarah

BONAMY Sarah

BONAMY Sarah

DE GUZMAN Timeo

DE GUZMAN Timeo

DUFOURCQ Julien

DUFOURCQ Julien

DUFOURCQ Julien

DUFOURCQ Julien

ERMENEUX Guillaume

ERMENEUX Guillaume

ERMENEUX Guillaume

JUTEL Maxime

JUTEL Maxime

LEBRUN Olivia

LEBRUN Olivia

LEBRUN Olivia

LEBRUN Olivia

LEBRUN Olivia

MERMIN Joris

MERMIN Joris

MERMIN Joris

MERMIN Joris

MERMIN Joris

PREVOST Lola

PREVOST Lola

PREVOST Lola

PREVOST Lola

PREVOST Lola

SANCHEZ Ilona

Nom - Prénom

50 Dos

50 NL

100 Dos

100 NL

50 Brasse

50 Dos

50 NL

100 NL

100 PAP

200 4N

400 4N

100 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

100 NL

50 Brasse

100 Brasse

100 PAP

200 Brasse

200 4N

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 NL

200 Brasse

200 4N

50 NL

100 Brasse

100 NL

200 4N

50 Brasse

50 PAP

100 NL

Nage

00:55:81

00:46:46

01:31:58

00:51:43

01:06:55

01:13:50

02:45:47

01:22:48

00:43:26

00:39:58

01:37:05

00:58:74

01:54:61

01:45:28

03:32:05

00:39:00

01:35:69

01:21:48

03:24:06

00:37:55

01:33:25

03:57:91

00:57:50

00:47:51

01:40:48

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

00:49:16

00:49:16

Disqualifié

01:34:26

00:47:68

00:40:82

00:31:86

01:04:04

01:10:32

02:39:58

05:54:52

01:18:83

00:41:60

00:35:04

01:28:70

00:57:24

01:45:05

01:45:84

03:45:97

03:33:05

00:37:10

01:34:34

01:16:80

03:18:37

03:04:64

00:35:40

02:04:11

01:36:66

Disqualifié

Disqualifié

00:51:50

01:39:39

Lieu : Ambares Bassin : 25

Hors

X

minimas



Meeting Hiver Jeunes

07/12/19Date :

SANCHEZ Ilona

Nom - Prénom

50 Brasse

Nage

00:57:14

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

00:52:88

Lieu : Ambares Bassin : 25

Hors
minimas


